
HOLIDAY LIST
APRIL 2024- MARCH 2025

Commencement of Academic Session 2024-2025 on Wednesday, 10.04,2024

Date

11.04.2024

14.04.2024

15.04.2024

01.05.2024

08.05.2024

17.07.2024

26.08.2024

17.09.2024

02.10.2024

02.10.2024

15.11. 2024

12.01.2025

23.01.2025

03.02.2025

13.03.2025

14.03.2025

Holiday

ld-U|-Fitr

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Day

Thursday

Ambedkar Jayanti

Bengali New Year

May Day

Rabindra Jayanti

Muharram

Janmasthami

Vishwakarma Puja

Gandhi Jayanti

Mahalaya

Guru Nanak Jayan

ti

SwamiVivekanan
da's Birthday

Netaji's Birthday

Saraswati Puja

DolJatra

Holi

Commencement of New Session 2025-2026 on Monday, 07.04.2025



CELEBRATION IN SCHOOL

Date

15.08.2024

26.01.2025

02.02.2025

Event Day

Independence Day Thursday

Republic Day Sunday

Saraswati Puja Sunday

**celebration of other events isreflected in the School Academic calendar

2024 - '25.

SummerVacation- 20.05.2024 to 21.06.2024 (Mondayto Friday)

Last working day beforesummervacation 18.05.2024 (Saturday)

School reopens on 24.06.2024 (Monday)

Puja Vacation - (Including Lakshmi Puja) 07.10.2024 to 17.10.2024 (Monday
to Thursday)

School reopens on -18.10.2024 (Friday)

Last working day before Puja Vacation 05.10.2024 (Saturday)

Kali Puja /Diwali holidays- 28.10.2024 to 03.11.2024(Mondayto Sunday)
School reopens on 04.11.2024 (Monday)

Winter Vacation-24.12.2024 to 04.01.2025 (Tuesday to Saturday)

Last working day before winter vacation- 23.12.2024 (Monday)

School reopens on 06.01.2025 (Monday)

•Ist and 3rdSaturday are to be observed as instructional days. Parents

desirous of meeting teachers for getting updates regarding their ward's

performance may meet them on 3rd Saturday of each month within

notified time frame, barring holidays.

** Any change in the dates of festivalslisted above will be intimated.



PARENT -TEACHER MEETING AND EXHIBITIONS

CieoUle ofExhibitions during ParentTeacher Meetings isgiven below. Parents shoulo

attend PTM as it is the best opportunityin confidence building between them & School.

PIMSaregenerally conducted on IISaturday of eachmonth in the fifth&ixth periods.

2Special meetíng can be arranged between parentsand teachers for thebenefitofthe

studentson the requestofparentsorteachers.

3.Meeting with Principal can be held with príor appointmenton any day. Kindly callthe

schooloffice for an appointment.

EXHIBITION SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Date Exhibition

May 18, 2024 Class Magazine Display ontextual
topics

July 15,2024 Robotics, Summer Vacation

Engagement Tasks/Projects

January 8,2025 Robotics,Value Education, Art &
Craft Exhibition


