HOLIDAY LIST APRIL 2024 - MARCH 2025

Commencement of Academic Session 2024-2025 on Wednesday, 10.04.2024

Date	Holiday	Day
11.04.2024	Id-UI-Fitr	Thursday
14.04.2024	Sunday	Ambedkar Jayanti
15.04.2024	Monday	Bengali New Year
01.05.2024	Wednesday	May Day
08.05.2024	Wednesday	Rabindra Jayanti
17.07.2024	Wednesday	Muharram
26.08.2024	Monday	Janmasthami
17.09. 2024	Tuesday	Vishwakarma Puja
02.10. 2024	Wednesday	Gandhi Jayanti
	Wednesday	Mahalaya
02.10. 2024	Friday	Guru Nanak Jayan- ti
12.01.2025	Sunday	Swami Vivekanan- da's Birthday
	Thursday	Netaji's Birthday
23.01.2025	Monday	Saraswati Puja
03.02.2025		Dol Jatra
13.03.2025	Thursday	Holi
14.03.2025	Friday	ПОП

Commencement of New Session 2025-2026 on Monday, 07.04.2025

CELEBRATION IN SCHOOL

Date	Event	Day
15.08.2024	Independence Day	Thursday
26.01.2025	Republic Day	Sunday
02.02.2025	Saraswati Puja	Sunday

** celebration of other events is reflected in the School Academic calendar 2024 - '25.

Summer Vacation- 20.05.2024 to 21.06.2024 (Monday to Friday)

Last working day before summer vacation 18.05.2024 (Saturday)

School reopens on 24.06.2024 (Monday)

Puja Vacation - (Including Lakshmi Puja) 07.10.2024 to 17.10.2024 (Monday to Thursday)

School reopens on - 18.10.2024 (Friday)

Last working day before Puja Vacation 05.10.2024 (Saturday)

Kali Puja /Diwali holidays- 28.10.2024 to 03.11.2024 (Monday to Sunday)

School reopens on 04.11.2024 (Monday)

Winter Vacation-24.12.2024 to 04.01.2025 (Tuesday to Saturday)

Last working day before winter vacation- 23.12.2024 (Monday)

School reopens on 06.01.2025 (Monday)

- 1st and 3rdSaturday are to be observed as instructional days. Parents desirous of meeting teachers for getting updates regarding their ward's performance may meet them on 3rd Saturday of each month within notified time frame, barring holidays.
- ** Any change in the dates of festivals listed above will be intimated.



PARENT - TEACHER MEETING AND EXHIBITIONS

- 1. Schedule of Exhibitions during Parent Teacher Meetings is given below. Parents should attend PTM as it is the best opportunity in confidence building between them & school. PTMs are generally conducted on III Saturday of each month in the fifth & sixth periods.
- 2. Special meeting can be arranged between parents and teachers for the benefit of the students on the request of parents or teachers.
- 3. Meeting with Principal can be held with prior appointment on any day. Kindly call the school office for an appointment.

EXHIBITION SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Date	Exhibition	
May 18, 2024	Class Magazine Display on textual topics	
July 15, 2024	Robotics, Summer Vacation Engagement Tasks/Projects	
January 8, 2025	Robotics, Value Education, Art & Craft Exhibition	